WEST CRAVEN HIGH SCHOOL BAND



CORY LIPSKY, DIRECTOR HAYES DUNLEVY, ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 2600 STREETS FERRY ROAD VANCEBORO, NORTH CAROLINA 28586 CORY.LIPSKY@CRAVENK12.ORG

Hayes.Dunlevy@cravek12.org Phone: 252.244.3206 Fax: 252.244.3207

West Craven Marching Eagle Sponsorship Program

Each year the West Craven High School Band Boosters work hard to raise money through various activities to support the Band Program. One of our principal fund raisers is the Sponsorship Program. All proceeds raised by these sponsorships are used by the boosters to fund 'big ticket' items such as uniforms, instruments, and equipment. This page shows 4 separate blocks of sponsorship opportunities.

	Due By	Bronze / \$50- \$100	Silver / Sponsor a Student/ \$350-\$499	Gold / \$500-\$999	Platinum /\$1000+
Recognition at Football Games, Concert Programs, and Band Classic		Х	Х	Х	х
Sponsorship Plaque			Х	Х	Х
Block Print on Back of Band Trailer (Business Name or Individual Name)				Х	
18" Color Logo on Sides of Band Trailer					Х
Program Ad (Businesses Only)			1/4 page	1/2 page	Full

Payment Options:

<u>Check made out to:</u> West Craven Band Boosters C/O Cory Lipsky 2600 Streets Ferry Rd Vanceboro, NC 28586 <u>Via Paypal:</u> Visit www.westcravenband.com Click Sponsor Button Click Buy Now below Paypal logo Enter Business Name or Individual name for Description and amount donating.

West Craven Band Boosters is a 501c3 Organization. Tax ID Number: 56-1312722

As always your continued support is what makes the West Craven Marching Eagles such a successful program.

Thanks again,

Cory Lipsky Director of Bands West Craven High School Hayes Dunlevy Assistant Director of Bands West Craven High and Middle School